= CLOSED CAPTIONED € = LIVE PROGRAM

2:00a
3:00
3:30
4:00
5:00
5:30
6:00
6:30
7:00
8:00
9:00
9:30
10:00
11:00
12:00p
12:30
1:00
2:00
2:30
3:00
5:00
6:00
6:30
7:00
8:00
9:00
10:00
10:30
11:00
12:00a
1:00

OCTOBER 2021 | 3SABN TV SCHEDULE

PDT -2 hours ® MDT -1 hour ® EDT +1 hour Red titles are changes effective this month.
= NEW SERIES © = REPEAT OF LIVE PROGRAM

Pillars of Faith

Featured Ministries

From Sickness to Health
House Calls

Digital Disconnect
Evolution Impossible

Body & Spirit Aerobics
Amazing Facts with Doug Batchelor
Amazing Adventures

3ABN Today

Your Favorites By Request
Adventures in Missions
3ABN Sabbath School Panel
3ABN Worship Hour

Live to Be Well

Billy Blackwood & Friends

Revelation’s Ancient Discoveries ©

Body & Spirit

Tiny Tots Kitchen/Creation Is! Science
3ABN Today LIVE ©

The Carter Report

Jesus for Asia Now

Salvation in Symbols & Signs - Daniel
3ABN Sabbath School Panel

3ABN Today

Unlocking Bible Prophecy
Featured Ministries

Lineage

3ABN Today

Secrets Unsealed Presents

Celebrating Life in Recovery

CDT MONDAY

2:00a
3:00
4:00
5:00
5:30
6:00
6:30
7:00
7:30
8:00
9:00
10:00
10:30
11:00
12:00p
1:00
1:30
2:00
2:30
3:00
4:00
4:30
5:00
5:30
6:00
6:30
7:00
8:00
9:00
10:00
11:00
12:00a
1:00

Revelation of Hope &9 1hr

3ABN Homecoming 1hr

Table Talk &9 1hr

His Words Are Life/Grandma’s House
Cook:30

Body & Spirit

Pressing in to His Presence

Tiny Tots for Jesus

Bible Gems / Creation Crafts
3ABN Today @4 1hr

House Calls €8 1hr

Free Indeed

Books of the Book

3ABN Sabbath School Panel & 1hr
Behold the Lamb Presents &9 1hr

Off the Grid

Abundant Living

Action 4 Life (Casio Jones)
Heaven’s Point of View

3ABN Today &4 1hr

Kids Camp Kitchen Fun

Tiny Tots Kitchen/Tiny Tots Worship
Liberty Insider

Your Favorites by Request
Country Wisdom

Salvation in Symbols & Signs - Revelation
Three Cosmic Messages: Earth’s Final Conflict
3ABN Today @4 1hr

Spring Camp Meeting &8 1hr

The Carter Report €8 1hr

3ABN Today &4 1hr

The Carter Report €4 1hr

ASI Conventions €4 1hr

For the most up-to-date schedule for all the 3ABN networks, please visit 3ABN.tv
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Connect with your 3ABN Family for encouragement,
motivation, and inspiration!

CDT
2:00a
2:30
3:00

TUESDAY

Optimize 4 Life

Mission TREK

Sanctuary, Salvation, & Our Savior

3:30 Authentic
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12:00a Raw Questions Relevant Answers/Intimate Clarity
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New Perceptions @ 1hr

Salvation in Symbols & Signs - Revelation
Wonderfully Made

Body & Spirit Aerobics

The Heavens Declare

Tiny Tots for Jesus

Maranatha Mission Stories

3ABN Today LIVE © 2hrs

Piano Praise

Thunder in the Holy Land

Featured Ministries

Exalting His Word

Revelation’s Ancient Discoveries &9 1hr
Digital Disconnect

Cook:30

Body & Spirit

Unshackled Purpose/Intimate Clarity
3ABN Today &4 1hr

Bible Gems / Bible Buzz

The Creation Case

Evolution Impossible

Multitude of Counselors

Mission 360

The Incomparable Jesus

Secrets Unsealed Presents €9 1hr
3ABN Today &4 1hr

Behold the Lamb Presents &9 1hr
Amazing Facts with Doug Batchelor
The Creator Revealed

3ABN Today &4 1hr

Jesus For Asia Now
Adventures in Missions
The Creator Revealed
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WEDNESDAY

Kenneth Cox Ministries @8 1hr

Three Cosmic Messages: Earth’s Final Conflict
Spring Camp Meeting &8 1hr

White Horse Media

Adventist World Radio

Body & Spirit

It Is Written

Amazing Facts with Doug Batchelor
It Is Written Canada

3ABN Today &8 1hr

Grace Pipeline

The Incomparable Jesus

3ABN Australia Homecoming €4 1hr
The Carter Report @@ 1hr

Celebrating Life in Recovery &4 1hr
Lineage

Abundant Living

Action 4 Life

Perfecting Me

3ABN Today €9 1hr

Sing Along / Bible Treasures

Tiny Tots Kitchen/Tiny Tots Worship
3ABN Sabbath School Panel &9 1hr
Sanctuary, Salvation, & Our Savior
Salvation in Symbols & Signs - Revelation
A Sharper Focus € 1hr

3ABN Today €9 1hr

Amazing Facts with Doug Batchelor
Digital Disconnect €9

It Is Written

Liberty Insider

3ABN Today €4 1hr

Unlocking Bible Prophecy © 1hr
Lineage

Unshackled Purpose/Raw Questions Relevant Answers

NEED PRAYER? CALL THE 3ABN PASTORAL PRAYER LINE AT 618-627-4651.




CDT THURSDAY CDT FRIDAY

2:00a Laymen Ministries
2:30 Maranatha Mission Stories
3:00 Spring Camp Meeting @3 1hr
4:00 The Carter Report &4 1hr
5:00 Discover €9 1hr
6:00 Body & Spirit Aerabics
6:30 Jesus for Asia Now
7:.00 Kids Camp Kitchen Fun
7:30 Tiny Tots Kitchen /Tiny Tots Worship
8:00 3ABN Today €9 1hr
9:00 ASI Conventions €8 1hr

10:00 From Sickness to Health

10:30 Mission Trek

11:00 God’s Last Message to the World &4 1hr

12:00p Ultimate Prescription

12:30 Multitude of Counselors

1:00 The Heavens Declare

1:30 Amazing Facts with Doug Batchelor
2:00 Body & Spirit
2:30 Contending for the Faith
3:00 3ABN Today @9 1hr
4:00 Creation Crafts / Creation Is! Science
4:30 The Creation Case
5:00 3ABN Homecoming &9 1hr
6:00 The Carter Report €4 1hr
7:.00 Sabbath School Study Hour &9 1hr
8:00 3ABN Today LIVE € 2hrs

10:00 Kenneth Cox Ministries &4 1hr

11:00 3ABN Today &9 1hr

12:00a Table Talk &9 1hr

1:00 3ABN Today LIVE © 2hrs

Scan the QR code with your
smartphone to quickly donate
to 3ABN with PayPal.

3:00 Battles of Faith
3:30 Live to Be Well
4:00 Liberty Insider
4:30 Action 4 Life
5:00 Sabbath School Study Hour €8 1hr
6:00 Body & Spirit
6:30 Contending for the Faith
7:.00 Amazing Adventures 1hr
8:00 3ABN Today €8 1hr
9:00 Optimize 4 Life @@ 1hr
9:30 Cook:30
10:00 Secrets to Wellness
10:30 Life After Choice / Divine Design
11:00 Thompsonville Worship Hour &8 1hr

12:00p Daniel All Access €4 1hr

1:00 Behold the Lamb Presents &9 1hr
2:00 Billy Blackwood & Friends
2:30 HeartLift
3:00 3ABN Today €4 1hr
4:00 A Day With the King
4:30 Sing Along / Bible Treasures
5:00 Featured Ministries
5:30 Your Favorites By Request
6:00 Jesus for Asia Now
6:30 Salvation in Symbols & Signs - Revelation
7:00 3ABN Sabbath School Panel €8 1hr
8:00 3ABN Today Family Worship &8 1hr
9:00 It is Written
9:30 Maranatha Mission Stories
10:00 Mission 360
10:30 Hope in Motion / Pause to Pray
11:00 3ABN Today Family Worship €4 © 1hr
12:00a ASI Conventions &4 1hr
1:00 Breath of Life
1:30 Thunder in the Holy Land

2:00a Praise!
2:30 Itls Written
3:00 Daniel All Access €4
4:00 Revelation Now
5:00 Revelation Insights
6:00 Amazing Facts with Doug Batchelor
6:30 Tiny Tots for Jesus
7:00 Bible Gems / Bible Buzz
7:30 Sing Along / Bible Treasures
8:00 3ABN Today
9:00 3ABN Sabbath School Panel
10:00 3ABN Worship Hour
11:00 Three Cosmic Messages: Earth's Final Conflict

12:00p Sabbath School Study Hour €4

1:00 New Perceptions

2:00 Kids Praise Too!

2:30 Adventist World Radio

3:00 3ABN Today

4:00 Maranatha Mission Stories

4:30 Hope in Motion / Pause to Pray

5:00 Breath of Life

5:30 Authentic

6:00 Laymen Ministries

6:30 Unshackled Purpose/Raw Questions Relevant Answers

7:00 Spring Camp Meeting

8:00 3ABN Today

9:00 White Horse Media

9:30 Salvation in Symbols and Signs - Daniel
10:00 Table Talk

11:00 3ABN Today

12:00a Discover

1:00 Anchors of Truth
A

Jesus taught in parables, revealing divine
truths through earthly things with which the
people were familiar. Natural things became
the means by which He revealed the truths
of the spiritual kingdom—and everyone
understood them.

Lemuel Vega has worked for many years to
reach those who are incarcerated through
his Christmas Behind Bars ministry, attending
to their physical and spiritual needs. Now,

he shares some of his best prison talk
observations with us, taking ordinary objects
and giving them extraordinary purpose.

“You shall know the truth, and the truth shall
make you free.” John 8:32.
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