OCTOBER 2021 | 3ABN TV SCHEDULE

PDT -2 hours • MDT -1 hour • EDT +1 hour Red titles are changes effective this month.

© = CLOSED CAPTIONED **♦** = LIVE PROGRAM ★ = NEW SERIES **○** = REPEAT OF LIVE PROGRAM

CDT	SUNDAY	
2:00a	Pillars of Faith G 1hr	2
3:00	Featured Ministries CC	
3:30	From Sickness to Health 🖸	
4:00	House Calls 1hr	
5:00	Digital Disconnect	
5:30	Evolution Impossible	
6:00	Body & Spirit Aerobics 🖸	
6:30	Amazing Facts with Doug Batchelor GG	
7:00	Amazing Adventures	
8:00	3ABN Today 🚾 1hr	
9:00	Your Favorites By Request G	1
9:30	Adventures in Missions CC	1
10:00	3ABN Sabbath School Panel 🚾 1hr	-
11:00	3ABN Worship Hour 🚾 1hr	12
12:00p	Live to Be Well CG	
12:30	Billy Blackwood & Friends CC	
1:00	Revelation's Ancient Discoveries 3 1hr	
2:00	Body & Spirit CC	
2:30	Tiny Tots Kitchen/Creation Is! Science	
3:00	3ABN Today LIVE < 2hrs	
5:00	The Carter Report G 1hr	
6:00	Jesus for Asia Now 🖸	
6:30	Salvation in Symbols & Signs - Daniel 🔇	
7:00	3ABN Sabbath School Panel C 1hr	
8:00	3ABN Today 🚾 1hr	
9:00	Unlocking Bible Prophecy C 1hr	
10:00	Featured Ministries CC	
10:30	Lineage CC	1
11:00	3ABN Today 🚾 1hr	
12:00a	Secrets Unsealed Presents C 1hr	12
1:00	Celebrating Life in Recovery 🖸 1hr	

CDT	MONDAY			
2:00a				
3:00	·			
	Table Talk C 1hr			
5:00	His Words Are Life/Grandma's House			
5:30	Cook:30 CC			
6:00	Body & Spirit 🚾			
6:30	Pressing in to His Presence <			
7:00	Tiny Tots for Jesus 🕶			
7:30	Bible Gems / Creation Crafts 🚾			
8:00	3ABN Today C 1hr			
9:00	House Calls C 1hr			
10:00	Free Indeed			
10:30	Books of the Book 🕶			
11:00	3ABN Sabbath School Panel C 1hr			
12:00p	Behold the Lamb Presents 🖸 1hr			
1:00	Off the Grid CC			
1:30	Abundant Living CC			
2:00	Action 4 Life (Casio Jones)			
2:30	Heaven's Point of View			
3:00	3ABN Today 🖸 1hr			
4:00	Kids Camp Kitchen Fun 🖸			
4:30	Tiny Tots Kitchen/Tiny Tots Worship 🚾			
5:00	Liberty Insider 🖸			
5:30	Your Favorites by Request			
6:00	Country Wisdom 🚾			
6:30	Salvation in Symbols & Signs - Revelation 🖸			
7:00	Three Cosmic Messages: Earth's Final Conflict			
8:00	3ABN Today C 1hr			
9:00	Spring Camp Meeting 1hr			
10:00	The Carter Report			
11:00	3ABN Today C 1hr			
12:00a	The Carter Report 4 1hr			
1:00	ASI Conventions C 1hr			

Sabn kin-dling blog

Connect with your 3ABN Family for encouragement, motivation, and inspiration!

BABNKindling.org

motivation, and inspiration! 3ABNKindling.org				
CDT	TUESDAY	CDT	WEDNESDAY	
2:00a	Optimize 4 Life 😋	2:00a	Kenneth Cox Ministries 🕶 1hr	
2:30	Mission TREK 🖸	3:00	Three Cosmic Messages: Earth's Final Conflict	
3:00	Sanctuary, Salvation, & Our Savior cc	4:00	Spring Camp Meeting 🕶 1hr	
3:30	Authentic 🖸	5:00	White Horse Media 🕶	
	New Perceptions C 1hr	5:30	Adventist World Radio 伍	
	Salvation in Symbols & Signs - Revelation 💶	6:00	Body & Spirit 🕶	
	Wonderfully Made 🕶		It Is Written 🖸	
	Body & Spirit Aerobics 🖸	7:00	Amazing Facts with Doug Batchelor 🖸	
	The Heavens Declare 🖸		It Is Written Canada 🕶	
	Tiny Tots for Jesus 🖸		3ABN Today C 1hr	
	Maranatha Mission Stories 🖸		Grace Pipeline 🖸	
	3ABN Today LIVE 2 2hrs		The Incomparable Jesus	
	Piano Praise CC			
	Thunder in the Holy Land 🖸 Featured Ministries 🖸		3ABN Australia Homecoming 1hr	
	Exalting His Word 🖸		The Carter Report 1hr	
	Revelation's Ancient Discoveries 1h r		Celebrating Life in Recovery 🗷 1hr	
	Digital Disconnect @		Lineage G	
	Cook:30 🖼		Abundant Living	
	Body & Spirit 🖸	2.00	Action 4 Life 🖸	
	Unshackled Purpose/Intimate Clarity 🖸	2:30	Perfecting Me <a> C	
	3ABN Today 😋 1hr	3:00	3ABN Today 🕶 1hr	
	Bible Gems / Bible Buzz	4:00	Sing Along / Bible Treasures 🖸	
4:30	The Creation Case 🚾	4:30	Tiny Tots Kitchen/Tiny Tots Worship 🖸	
5:00	Evolution Impossible 🕶	5:00	3ABN Sabbath School Panel 🚾 1hr	
5:30	Multitude of Counselors 🕶	6:00	Sanctuary, Salvation, & Our Savior 🗷	
6:00	Mission 360 🚾	6:30	Salvation in Symbols & Signs - Revelation 🚾	
6:30	The Incomparable Jesus ఁ	7:00	A Sharper Focus 6 1hr	
7:00	Secrets Unsealed Presents 1 hr	8:00	3ABN Today 🕶 1hr	
8:00	3ABN Today 🚾 1hr	9:00	Amazing Facts with Doug Batchelor G	
9:00	Behold the Lamb Presents 伍 1hr		Digital Disconnect 🖸	
	Amazing Facts with Doug Batchelor <		It Is Written 🕶	
	The Creator Revealed 🚾		Liberty Insider 🖸	
	3ABN Today 🖸 1hr		3ABN Today C 1hr	
	Raw Questions Relevant Answers/Intimate Clarity CC			
	Jesus For Asia Now 🖸		Unlocking Bible Prophecy • 1hr	
	Adventures in Missions CC		Lineage CC	
1:30	The Creator Revealed 🚾	1:30	Unshackled Purpose/Raw Questions Relevant Answers	



3ABN GETS INTO PRISONS, TOO.

Scan the QR code with your smartphone to quickly donate to 3ABN with PayPal.



CDT THURSDAY

- 2:00a Laymen Ministries CC
- 2:30 Maranatha Mission Stories CC
- 3:00 Spring Camp Meeting C 1hr
- 4:00 The Carter Report C 1hr
- 5:00 Discover C 1hr
- 6:00 Body & Spirit Aerobics
- 6:30 Jesus for Asia Now CC
- 7:00 Kids Camp Kitchen Fun
- 7:30 Tiny Tots Kitchen / Tiny Tots Worship
- 8:00 3ABN Today CC 1hr
- 9:00 ASI Conventions CC 1hr
- 10:00 From Sickness to Health CC
- 10:30 Mission Trek CC
- 11:00 God's Last Message to the World C 1hr
- 12:00p Ultimate Prescription CC
- 12:30 Multitude of Counselors CC
- 1:00 The Heavens Declare CC
- 1:30 Amazing Facts with Doug Batchelor
- 2:00 Body & Spirit CC
- 2:30 Contending for the Faith
- 3:00 3ABN Today CC 1hr
- 4:00 Creation Crafts / Creation Is! Science
- 4:30 The Creation Case
- 5:00 3ABN Homecoming C 1hr
- 6:00 The Carter Report C 1hr
- 7:00 Sabbath School Study Hour C 1hr
- 8:00 3ABN Today LIVE 4 2hrs
- 10:00 Kenneth Cox Ministries C 1hr
- 11:00 3ABN Today CC 1hr
- 12:00a Table Talk C 1hr
- 1:00 3ABN Today LIVE 2 2hrs

CDT FRIDAY

- 3:00 Battles of Faith CC
- 3:30 Live to Be Well
- 4:00 Liberty Insider CC
- 4:30 Action 4 Life CC
- 5:00 Sabbath School Study Hour C 1hr
- 6:00 Body & Spirit CC
- 6:30 Contending for the Faith
- 7:00 Amazing Adventures

 1hr
- 8:00 3ABN Today C 1hr
- 9:00 Optimize 4 Life CC 1hr
- 9:30 Cook:30
- 10:00 Secrets to Wellness
- 10:30 Life After Choice / Divine Design
- 11:00 Thompsonville Worship Hour C 1hr
- 12:00p Daniel All Access C 1hr
 - 1:00 Behold the Lamb Presents CC 1hr
 - 2:00 Billy Blackwood & Friends CC
 - 2:30 HeartLift CC
 - 3:00 3ABN Today CC 1hr
 - 4:00 A Day With the King G
 - 4:30 Sing Along / Bible Treasures
 - 5:00 Featured Ministries CC
 - 5:30 Your Favorites By Request
 - 6:00 Jesus for Asia Now
 - 6:30 Salvation in Symbols & Signs Revelation
 - 7:00 3ABN Sabbath School Panel C 1hr

 - 8:00 3ABN Today Family Worship 🚾 1hr
 - 9:00 It is Written CC
 - 9:30 Maranatha Mission Stories
 - 10:00 Mission 360 CC
 - 10:30 Hope in Motion / Pause to Pray
 - 11:00 3ABN Today Family Worship 1hr
- 12:00a ASI Conventions CC 1hr
- 1:00 Breath of Life CC
- 1:30 Thunder in the Holy Land

NEW ON 3ABN AND DARE TO DREAM NETWORKS

CDT SATURDAY

- 2:00a Praise! CC
- 2:30 It Is Written CC
- 3:00 Daniel All Access C 1hr
- 4:00 Revelation Now CC 1hr
- 5:00 Revelation Insights CC 1hr
- 6:00 Amazing Facts with Doug Batchelor
- 6:30 Tiny Tots for Jesus 🖸
- 7:00 Bible Gems / Bible Buzz
- 7:30 Sing Along / Bible Treasures CC
- 8:00 3ABN Today C 1hr
- 9:00 3ABN Sabbath School Panel CC 1hr
- 10:00 3ABN Worship Hour C 1hr
- 11:00 Three Cosmic Messages: Earth's Final Conflict
- 12:00p Sabbath School Study Hour C 1hr
- 1:00 New Perceptions C 1hr
- 2:00 Kids Praise Too! CC
- 2:30 Adventist World Radio
- 3:00 3ABN Today CC 1hr
- 4:00 Maranatha Mission Stories
- 4:30 Hope in Motion / Pause to Pray CG
- 5:00 Breath of Life CC
- 5:30 Authentic
- 6:00 Laymen Ministries CC
- 6:30 Unshackled Purpose/Raw Questions Relevant Answers
- 7:00 Spring Camp Meeting 1hr
- 8:00 3ABN Today CC 1hr
- 9:00 White Horse Media
- 9:30 Salvation in Symbols and Signs Daniel CC
- 10:00 Table Talk CC 1hr
- 11:00 3ABN Today CC 1hr
- 12:00a Discover CC 1hr
- 1:00 Anchors of Truth CC 1hr



Jesus taught in parables, revealing divine truths through earthly things with which the people were familiar. Natural things became the means by which He revealed the truths of the spiritual kingdom—and everyone understood them.

Lemuel Vega has worked for many years to reach those who are incarcerated through his Christmas Behind Bars ministry, attending to their physical and spiritual needs. Now, he shares some of his best prison talk observations with us, taking ordinary objects and giving them extraordinary purpose.

"You shall know the truth, and the truth shall make you free." John 8:32.

